Successful bidder have to take up the work from as per instruction of Executive Engineer-(P&GV).

7. Successful bidder will have to undergo an agreement with the Executive Engineer - (P&GV), New Town

Kolkata Development Authority in the prescribed manner as will be mentioned in the work order.

8' (a) Earnest Money: Rs 1500.00 (Rupees one thousand five hundred only) for the entire work to be
deposited with the quotation in the shape olDemand Draft / Banker's Cheque ofany Scheduled bank is to
be drawn in favour of the 'New Town Kolkata Development Authority" payable at Kolkata.

(b) Token Security Money for the unsuccessful quotationers will be released only a{ter the issuance of